and some Nepalese medicinal plants (Acacia catechu, Dioscorea bulbifera, and Swertia chirata) [17] 
exhibited α-amylase inhibitory activity.

In Cameroon, many plants have been documented for the treatment of diabetes mellitus and its 
complications. For example, a previous ethnomedical survey revealed one hundred and three (103) plant 
species that are used in the treatment and management of diabetes mellitus [18]. Other reports had 
identified eighty-five, forty-one, and forty-nine plant species used in the treatment of diabetes, obesity, 
hypertension, and cardiovascular ailments in the South [19], Littoral [20], and West [21] regions of